ESTRUCTURA : GRUPO RUEDA TRASERA

GRUPO RUEDA TRASERA

Rating: Not Rated Yet
Price:

Variant price modifier:
Base price with tax:
Price with discount:
Salesprice with discount:
Sales price:

Sales price without tax:

Discount:

Tax amount:

Ask a guestion about this product

Description

Ref.
220 LLANTA TRASERA
221 CONJUNTO CUBIERTA 3.50-10
222 VALVULA(PVR-70)& TAPA(E)
223 JUEGO DE ZAPATAS DE FRENO
226 COBERTOR PROTECTOR
227 LEVA DE FRENO TRASERO
228 BRAZO DE FRENO
229 TORNILLO 6*167G?
230 TUERCA U 12MM?G?
231 ARANDELA

179-42600
179-44710
179-42753
179-4312A
179-43143
179-43141
179-43410
179-92101
179-95501
179-95901

Codigo
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ESTRUCTURA : GRUPO RUEDA TRASERA
Ref. Titulo Ccodigo
232 CONJUNTO SOPORTE CALIPER 179-43210
233 BUJE TRASERO LARGO 179-42313
234 BUJE TRASERO CORTO 179-42312
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